Super Endmill For HRSA
KORLOY TECH-NEWS - English
Endmill for HRSA machining
●  Aerospace and generator industries - Endmill for parts such as engines and turbines made into
hard-to-cut materials.
● Optimal endmill for Ni Based super alloy HRSA; Inconel718, Hastelloy, Waspaloy and etc.
2 | Super Endmill For HRSA
Increased tool life

SRES 4030-055-R02 3 6 8 55 0.2
4030-055-R03 3 6 8 55 0.3
4030-055-R05 3 6 8 55 0.5
4040-055-R02 4 6 10 55 0.2
4040-055-R03 4 6 10 55 0.3
4040-055-R05 4 6 10 55 0.5
4040-070-R02 4 6 10 70 0.2
4040-070-R03 4 6 10 70 0.3
4040-070-R05 4 6 10 70 0.5
4050-055-R02 5 6 15 55 0.2
4050-055-R03 5 6 15 55 0.3
4050-055-R05 5 6 15 55 0.5
4050-090-R02 5 6 15 90 0.2
4050-090-R03 5 6 15 90 0.3
4050-090-R05 5 6 15 90 0.5
4060-060-R03 6 6 15 60 0.3
4060-060-R05 6 6 15 60 0.5
4060-060-R08 6 6 15 60 0.8
4060-060-R10 6 6 15 60 1.0
4060-060-R15 6 6 15 60 1.5
4060-060-R20 6 6 15 60 2.0
4060-090-R03 6 6 15 90 0.3
4060-090-R05 6 6 15 90 0.5
4060-090-R08 6 6 15 90 0.8
4060-090-R10 6 6 15 90 1.0
4060-090-R15 6 6 15 90 1.5
4060-090-R20 6 6 15 90 2.0
SRES4000 (Radius)
ØD Tolerance of diameter
Ø1 ~ Ø6 0.00 ~  0.015
Ø6.1 ~ Ø20 0.00 ~  0.020
Corner Rh6
shank
SL
Coating ±0.0135°/38°
H .A
Shouldering Slotting Ramping Helical milling
Super Endmill For HRSA | 9
SRES4000 (Radius)
ØD Tolerance of diameter
Ø1 ~ Ø6 0.00 ~  0.015
Ø6.1 ~ Ø20 0.00 ~  0.020
(mm)
Designation ØD Ød ℓ L r
SRES 4080-070-R03 8 8 20 70 0.3
4080-070-R05 8 8 20 70 0.5
4080-070-R08 8 8 20 70 0.8
4080-070-R10 8 8 20 70 1.0
4080-070-R15 8 8 20 70 1.5
4080-070-R20 8 8 20 70 2.0
4080-070-R25 8 8 20 70 2.5
4080-070-R30 8 8 20 70 3.0
4080-100-R03 8 8 20 100 0.3
4080-100-R05 8 8 20 100 0.5
4080-100-R08 8 8 20 100 0.8
4080-100-R10 8 8 20 100 1.0
4080-100-R15 8 8 20 100 1.5
4080-100-R20 8 8 20 100 2.0
4080-100-R25 8 8 20 100 2.5
4080-100-R30 8 8 20 100 3.0
4100-075-R03 10 10 25 75 0.3
4100-075-R05 10 10 25 75 0.5
4100-075-R08 10 10 25 75 0.8
4100-075-R10 10 10 25 75 1.0
4100-075-R15 10 10 25 75 1.5
4100-075-R20 10 10 25 75 2.0
4100-075-R25 10 10 25 75 2.5
4100-075-R30 10 10 25 75 3.0
4100-100-R03 10 10 25 100 0.3
4100-100-R05 10 10 25 100 0.5
4100-100-R08 10 10 25 100 0.8
4100-100-R10 10 10 25 100 1.0
4100-100-R15 10 10 25 100 1.5
4100-100-R20 10 10 25 100 2.0
4100-100-R25 10 10 25 100 2.5
4100-100-R30 10 10 25 100 3.0
Corner Rh6
shank
SL
Coating ±0.0135°/38°
H .A
Shouldering Slotting Ramping Helical milling
10 | Super Endmill For HRSA
Corner Rh6
shank
SL
Coating ±0.0135°/38°
H .A
SRES4000 (Radius)
ØD Tolerance of diameter
Ø1 ~ Ø6 0.00 ~  0.015
Ø6.1 ~ Ø20 0.00 ~  0.020
(mm)
Designation ØD Ød ℓ L r
SRES 4120-080-R05 12 12 30 80 0.5
4120-080-R08 12 12 30 80 0.8
4120-080-R10 12 12 30 80 1.0
4120-080-R15 12 12 30 80 1.5
4120-080-R20 12 12 30 80 2.0
4120-080-R25 12 12 30 80 2.5
4120-080-R30 12 12 30 80 3.0
4120-080-R35 12 12 30 80 3.5
4120-080-R40 12 12 30 80 4.0
4120-110-R05 12 12 30 110 0.5
4120-110-R08 12 12 30 110 0.8
4120-110-R10 12 12 30 110 1.0
4120-110-R15 12 12 30 110 1.5
4120-110-R20 12 12 30 110 2.0
4120-110-R25 12 12 30 110 2.5
4120-110-R30 12 12 30 110 3.0
4120-110-R35 12 12 30 110 3.5
4120-110-R40 12 12 30 110 4.0
4140-090-R05 14 14 35 90 0.5
4140-090-R08 14 14 35 90 0.8
4140-090-R10 14 14 35 90 1.0
4140-090-R15 14 14 35 90 1.5
4140-090-R20 14 14 35 90 2.0
4140-090-R30 14 14 35 90 3.0
4140-150-R05 14 14 35 150 0.5
4140-150-R08 14 14 35 150 0.8
4140-150-R10 14 14 35 150 1.0
4140-150-R15 14 14 35 150 1.5
4140-150-R20 14 14 35 150 2.0
4140-150-R30 14 14 35 150 3.0
Shouldering Slotting Ramping Helical milling
Super Endmill For HRSA | 11
Corner Rh6
shank
SL
Coating ±0.0135°/38°
H .A
SRES4000 (Radius)
ØD Tolerance of diameter
Ø1 ~ Ø6 0.00 ~  0.015
Ø6.1 ~ Ø20 0.00 ~  0.020
(mm)
Designation ØD Ød ℓ L r
SRES 4160-100-R05 16 16 42 100 0.5
4160-100-R08 16 16 42 100 0.8
4160-100-R10 16 16 42 100 1.0
4160-100-R15 16 16 42 100 1.5
4160-100-R20 16 16 42 100 2.0
4160-100-R25 16 16 42 100 2.5
4160-100-R30 16 16 42 100 3.0
4160-100-R35 16 16 42 100 3.5
4160-100-R40 16 16 42 100 4.0
4160-100-R50 16 16 42 100 5.0
4160-100-R60 16 16 42 100 6.0
4160-150-R05 16 16 42 150 0.5
4160-150-R08 16 16 42 150 0.8
4160-150-R10 16 16 42 150 1.0
4160-150-R15 16 16 42 150 1.5
4160-150-R20 16 16 42 150 2.0
4160-150-R25 16 16 42 150 2.5
4160-150-R30 16 16 42 150 3.0
4160-150-R35 16 16 42 150 3.5
4160-150-R40 16 16 42 150 4.0
4160-150-R50 16 16 42 150 5.0
4160-150-R60 16 16 42 150 6.0
4180-100-R05 18 20 45 100 0.5
4180-100-R08 18 20 45 100 0.8
4180-100-R10 18 20 45 100 1.0
4180-100-R15 18 20 45 100 1.5
4180-100-R20 18 20 45 100 2.0
4180-100-R30 18 20 45 100 3.0
4180-150-R05 18 20 45 150 0.5
4180-150-R08 18 20 45 150 0.8
4180-150-R10 18 20 45 150 1.0
4180-150-R15 18 20 45 150 1.5
4180-150-R20 18 20 45 150 2.0
4180-150-R30 18 20 45 150 3.0
Shouldering Slotting Ramping Helical milling
12 | Super Endmill For HRSA
Corner Rh6
shank
SL
Coating ±0.0135°/38°
H .A
SRES4000 (Radius)
ØD Tolerance of diameter
Ø1 ~ Ø6 0.00 ~  0.015
Ø6.1 ~ Ø20 0.00 ~  0.020
(mm)
Designation ØD Ød ℓ L r
SRES 4200-100-R05 20 20 48 100 0.5
4200-100-R10 20 20 48 100 1.0
4200-100-R15 20 20 48 100 1.5
4200-100-R20 20 20 48 100 2.0
4200-100-R25 20 20 48 100 2.5
4200-100-R30 20 20 48 100 3.0
4200-100-R35 20 20 48 100 3.5
4200-100-R40 20 20 48 100 4.0
4200-100-R50 20 20 48 100 5.0
4200-100-R60 20 20 48 100 6.0
4200-150-R05 20 20 48 150 0.5
4200-150-R10 20 20 48 150 1.0
4200-150-R15 20 20 48 150 1.5
4200-150-R20 20 20 48 150 2.0
4200-150-R25 20 20 48 150 2.5
4200-150-R30 20 20 48 150 3.0
4200-150-R35 20 20 48 150 3.5
4200-150-R40 20 20 48 150 4.0
4200-150-R50 20 20 48 150 5.0
4200-150-R60 20 20 48 150 6.0
Shouldering Slotting Ramping Helical milling
TN77-EM-02 / 20201220
Ground Dongjing Road 56(B) District Free Trade Zone. Qingdao, China
Tel : +86-532-86959880     Fax : +86-532-86760651